STH603...632
TH603...632
*) Dimensions for (S)TH603...(S)TH607
**) Dimensions for (S)TH619...(S)TH632
Type
 Vol. del.
at manom.
del. head
Height Depth
of im-
mersion
Weight
 l/min /m H mm h mm kg
(S)TH603A190 80/18 291 190 14.8
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
kW V Hz A 1/min
0.54 220-240 50 2.42 2800
380-420 50 1.40 2800
(S)TH604A190 80/24 332 190 17.5
(S)TH605A240 80/30 332 240 17.8
0.75 220-240 50 3.24 2850
380-415 50 1.87 2850
(S)TH606A240 80/36 332 240 18 0.92 220-240 50 3.8 2840
380-415 50 2.2 2840
(S)TH607A290 80/41 359 290 19.5 1.1 220-240 50 4.33 2850
380-415 50 2.50 2850
(S)TH608A290 80/48 381 290 26.2 1.3 220-240 50 4.85 2900
380-415 50 2.80 2900
(S)TH609A340 80/56 381 340 26.8
(S)TH610A340 80/61 381 340 27.0
1.5 220-240 50 5.5 2880
380-415 50 3.2 2880
(S)TH611A390 80/71 407 390 29.5 1.7 220-240 50 6.24 2890
380-415 50 3.60 2890
(S)TH612A390 80/76 439 390 34 1.9 220-240 50 6.84 2900
380-415 50 3.95 2900
(S)TH613A490 80/82 439 490 35.0
(S)TH614A490 80/90 439 490 35.2
(S)TH615A490 80/96 439 490 35.5
2.2 220-240 50 7.8 2890
380-415 50 4.5 2890
(S)TH616A490 80/101 439 490 36.3
(S)TH617A590 80/108 439 590 36.8
(S)TH618A590 80/114 439 590 37.0
2.6 220-240 50 9.30 2880
380-415 50 5.35 2880
(S)TH619A590 80/120 432 590 48.3
(S)TH620A590 80/128 432 590 48.5
(S)TH621A690 80/136 432 690 49.5
3.3 220-240 50 11.6 2930
380-415 50 6.7 2930
(S)TH622A690 80/142 432 690 50.1
(S)TH623A690 80/150 432 690 50.3
(S)TH624A690 80/155 432 690 50.5
(S)TH625A790 80/160 432 790 51.2
(S)TH626A790 80/166 432 790 51.4
4.0 220-240 50 14.50 2920
380-415 50 8.35 2920
(S)TH627A790 80/172 462 790 58.8
(S)TH628A790 80/180 462 790 59.0
(S)TH629A890 80/186 462 890 60.0
(S)TH630A890 80/192 462 890 60.2
(S)TH631A890 80/200 462 890 60.4
(S)TH632A890 80/206 462 890 60.6
5.0 220-240 50 17.3 2920
380-415 50 10.0 2920
Immersion Pumps
(S)TH6